Yr 11 PPE 1 - November 2025

Date Session Time Subject Rooms
Monday 10th November
105 Mins 08.30 - 10.15 English Language Hall, gym, 62, 23
105 Mins 11.10 - 12.55 Business Hall, 62, 23
Tuesday 11th November
75 Mins 08.30 - 09.45 Combined Science Biology Hall, gym, 62, 23
105 Mins 08.30 - 10.15 Biology Hall, gym, 62, 23
90 Mins 11.10 - 12.40 Geography Hall, 62, 23

Wednesday 12th November

105 Mins 08.30 - 10.15 English Literature Hall, gym, 62, 23
70 Mins 11.10 - 12.20 French Writing F Hall, 62
75 Mins 11.10 - 12.25 French Writing H Hall, 62
Thursday 13th November
90 Mins 08.30 - 10.00 Maths Paper 1 Hall, gym, 62, 23
80 Mins 11.10 - 12.30 RE Paper 1 Hall, 62
Friday 14th November
75 Mins 08.30 - 09.45 Combined Science Chemistry Hall, gym, 62, 23
105 Mins 08.30 - 10.15 Chemistry Hall, gym, 62, 23
90 Mins 11.10 - 12.40 Media Hall, 62
Monday 17th November
110 Mins 08.30 - 10.20 History Hall, 62, 23
105 Mins 11.10 - 12.55 RE Paper 2 Hall, 62

Tuesday 18th November




75 Mins 08.30 - 09.45 Combined Science Physics Hall, gym, 62, 23

105 Mins 08.30 - 10.15 Physics Hall, gym, 62, 23

80 Mins 11.10-12.30 Food Technology Hall, 62
Wednesday 19th November

90 Mins 08.30 - 10.00 Maths Paper 2 Hall, gym, 62, 23

90 Mins 11.10 - 12.40 Computer Science Hall, 62
Thursday 20th November

35 Mins 08.30 - 09.05 French Listening F 62, 23

45 Mins 08.30 - 09.15 French Listening H Hall, 23

45 Mins 09.10 - 09.55 French Reading F 62, 23

60 Mins 09.20 - 10.20 French Reading - H Hall, 23

90 Mins 11.10 - 12.40 PE Hall, 62
Friday 21st November

120 Mins 08.30-10.30 Design & Technology Hall, 62

90 Mins 11.10 - 12.40 Music Tech 54, 55

Art - PPE 1 will take place on Wednesday 26th and Thursday 27th November
French Speaking Exams will take place on Tuesday 25th November




